
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

11/02/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,549,704

2nd Payment 2,651,692

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,757,760

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,868,070

5th Payment 2,982,793

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 3,102,105

2 10/10/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,316,519 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.6% 13.4% 7th Payment 3,226,189

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,323,808 $35,344,279 $60,000,000 $39,473,684.21 1.520 7.5% 19.9% 8th Payment 3,355,237

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,502,284 $46,963,845 $70,000,000 $46,052,631.58 1.520 7.0% 25.5% 9th Payment 3,489,446

5 10/20/12 Sat $30,308,588 $62,252,651 $80,000,000 $51,380,860.63 1.557 8.3% 31.7% 10th Payment 3,629,024

6 10/24/12 Wed $29,295,472 $75,925,418 $90,000,000 $57,803,468.21 1.557 8.0% 37.1% 11th Payment 3,774,185

7 10/27/12 Sat $37,742,994 $92,459,410 $100,000,000 $64,977,257.96 1.539 10.2% 43.6% 12th Payment 3,925,152

8 10/31/12 Wed $31,815,474 $107,136,647 $110,000,000 $71,474,983.76 1.539 8.7% 48.5% 13th Payment 4,082,159

9 11/03/12 Sat $39,645,241 $125,833,433 $124,000,000 $80,300,000.00 1.544 10.7% 54.0% 14th Payment 4,245,445

10 11/07/12 Wed $37,383,182 $143,135,215 $143,000,000 $92,600,000.00 1.544 10.1% 58.6% 15th Payment 4,415,263

11 11/10/12 Sat $46,384,932 $164,603,210 $0.00 1.544 12.4% 63.8% 16th Payment 4,591,873

12 11/14/12 Wed $53,629,913 $189,424,347 $0.00 1.544 14.2% 68.9% 17th Payment 4,775,548

13 11/17/12 Sat $64,938,905 $219,479,540 $0.00 1.544 16.9% 74.2% 18th Payment 4,966,570

14 11/21/12 Wed $69,718,887 $251,747,018 $0.00 1.544 18.0% 78.8% 19th Payment 5,165,233

15 11/24/12 Sat $90,914,466 $293,824,289 $0.00 1.544 22.9% 83.7% 20th Payment 5,371,842

16 11/28/12 Wed $104,578,330 $342,225,505 $0.00 1.544 25.8% 87.9% 21st Payment 5,586,716

17 12/01/12 Sat $126,371,108 $400,712,912 $0.00 1.544 30.3% 91.5% 22nd Payment 5,810,184

18 12/05/12 Wed $149,024,120 $469,684,645 $0.00 1.544 34.6% 94.5% 23rd Payment 6,042,592

19 12/08/12 Sat $183,238,107 $554,491,384 $0.00 1.544 40.7% 96.7% 24th Payment 6,284,296

20 12/12/12 Wed $223,536,180 $657,948,984 $0.00 1.544 47.2% 98.3% 25th Payment 6,535,667

21 12/15/12 Sat $284,019,066 $789,399,430 $0.00 1.544 55.5% 99.2% 26th Payment 6,797,094

22 12/19/12 Wed $357,657,889 $954,931,590 $0.00 1.544 64.0% 99.7% 27th Payment 7,068,978

28th Payment 7,351,737

29th Payment 7,645,806

30th Payment 7,951,639

Total 143,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/2/2012


